. Sept 12:
, Sept 13:
Sept 14:
Sept 15:
Sept 15:

, Sept 16:

., Sept 17:

, Sept. 18:

i Sept. 19:

., Sept 20:

Sept 21:

Sept 22:

, Sept 23:

| at the
Knitting Factory
Les Miserable Brass Band, 9 and Midnight, $8/10
Third Person-Tom Cora, Samm Bennett, and Marc Wed., Oct 3:
Ribot 9pm, $8/10
D3- Bruce Ditmas, Tony DeCicco, Jack DeSalvo Thu., Oct 4:
11pm, $8/10
Mangaung Voices of South Africa, 9 and llpm
$10/12] Fri., Oct 5:
Janet Grice Group, 9pm, $8/$10 :
Jonathan Gregg and the Lonesome Dubinairs and Sat., Oct 6:
Amanda Kramer Band 11pm, $8/10
Marc Ribot's Rootless Cosmopolitans 9 and 11pm, Sun., Oct 7:
$10/12 ,
Lydia‘lunch, 9 and 11pm, $8/10
Sonny|Sharrock Band, 9 and 12, $9/11 Mon., Oct 8:
The Qrdinaires, 9 and 12, $10/$12
Third Person: Tom Cora, Samm Bennett and Myra Tue., Oct 9:
Melford, 9pm $8/10 '
Elliott E:arp's 20 Below: Music for 6 keyboards
11pm, $8/10 Wed., Oct 10:
Zusaan Kali Fasteau Trio 7pm, $8/10 '
Myra, d1{;1e1forc1 Trio 9pm, $8/10 TBA 1lpm,
Peter Gordon w/ "Blue" Gene Tyranny, Ned g
Subletfe & Joe Gonzalez 9pm, $8/10 5 T, Ol
Mathew Shipp, Abdul Wadad, & Wif Dickey 11pm, _ :
$8/10 ; :
Lee K(lmitz Quartet 9 and 11pm, $10/$12 g;’" (O)Ztt 11?5 :
Andrew Hill Quintet featuring: Sun. Ot 14:
Andrew Cyrille, Santi Debriano, Greg Osby, Graham 4
Haynes 9 and 11 each night , $10/12
The Lounge Lizards special show at lam, $12/14 :
Step’ across the Border: Fred Frith, Tom Cora, on Oaly
Shelly Hirsch, Ikue Mori, and guests 9 and 11, Tue.: Oct 16:
$10/1 ' ;
Stick ;@ummit--An evening of various artists on the Wed.. Oct 17:
Chapman Stick including Chris Cunningham, :
que Gilmore, Trey Gunn, Frank Jolliffe, e e
a d Lainhart, plus more starts at 9pm, $10/12 Thu.. Oct 18:
Gary ucas Solo 9pm Fri. Oct 19:
Tkue Mori, Joey Baron, plus guests 11pm, $8/10 Sat.. Oct 20-
Glen Velez 9pm, $8/10 S Odiat
DaVId J solo from Love and Rockets 11pm, $12/14 U :
Samnq Bennett's Chunk 9pm, $8/10 ‘Mon., Oct 22:
John Sherman Band plus You and What Army :
11pm,$8/10 :
YOLA TENGO, 9 and 12, $10/12 b
22 thru Sept. 27: TH{E KLEZMER FESTIVAL: Wed., Oct 24:
Don Byron's Music of Mickey Katz 9 and 11,
$14/15 Thu., Oct 25:
Don byron's Music of Mickey Katz 8:00 and 10:30,
$12/14
7ZmiEde Klezmer Quartet featiirino Yale Stram nliie " Fri Oct 26

.. Sent 24:

o

September and October

¥
)
i

|
{
%
|

‘

Wed., Oct 3 thru Sun., Oct 72 New York/Tokyo Noisecore Fest

. Slan featuring John Zorn, Elliott Sharp, Ted Epstein

and special guest Eye 9 and 11,$8/10

Semantics featuring: Samm Bennett, Ned
Rothenberg, and Elliott Sharp plus Ikue Mori,

Mark Dresser, and Imahori 9 and 11, $8/10

Ruins (two man hardcore band) plus Miracle Room
9 and 12, $8/10 |

Torture Garden ( The American Premiere of John
Zorn's Japanese hardcore band.) 9 and 12, $10/12
NY/TOKYO Sessions musicians from the fest plus
many special guest in a large improv session starts
at 9pm, $8/10 |

Ronald Shannon ]acksqm s Decoding Soc1efy 9 and
11,89/

Blurt 9pm, $8/10 | :
Spanish Fly meets Dream Time-A Siesta llpm
$8/10

Peter Hollinger, Tom Cora Christian Marclay, and
Katherine Jaunioux 9ph\ $8/10

Karen Mantler and Her Cat Arnold 11pm, $8/10

Tim Berne Sextet with Bobby Previte, Mark Dresser,
Herb Robertson, Steve.Swell, and Marc Ducset
9and 11, $9/11

TBA |

Jean-Paul Bourelly 9 and 12, $10/12

The Michael Marcus Quintet with Joe Bowie, Ted
Daniels, William Parkér and Reggie Nicholson
9pm, $9/11 |

Ronald Shannon Iackson s Decoding Society

9and 11, $9/11 |

Nora York 9pm, $10/ 1b

Ivo Perlman and Band, $8/ 10

Brooklyn Brown Out! ,$7 99 for all the Brooklyn
Brown you can drink Whlle dancmg to the music of
James Brown, sstarts a f :
Gretchen Langheld Band 9 and 11, $10/ 12

Elliott Sharp's Carbon- }9 and 12,$10/12

Scrawl, 9 and 12, $10/12
Jon Rose and the Soldier String Quartet 9pm, $8/10
The Throbbers 11pm, $7/9

Ronald Shannon Jackson's Decoding Soc1ety

9and 11pm, $9/11 | .

CMP Records presents: Glen Velez Group and
Marty Fogel Band, 8:30pm and 10pm $10/12

Paul McMahon (The really big show) 9pm, $7/9
Bug Out Society and Woo 11pm, $7/9

CM]J Marathon with Honor Among Thieves,
Chunk, and a special Band to bé announced starts

at 9pm $10/12 l
Tho Rl Fricall RanAd abith T amenss

h @ Yoo e oo [ [, Y SR [

"homoerotic, racist, pornographic"

--PMRC ( Parents Music Resource Center)




"obscene, offensive, blasphemouS" September and October

|
--Jessie Helms l atfhe
" - o ] o ()
| Knitting Factory
Sat., Sept. 1: Les Migerable Brass Band, 9 and Midnight, $8/10 : Wed., Oct 3 thru S;
Sun., Sept 2: Third Person-Tom Cora, Samm Bennett, and Marc Wed., Oct 3: A
Ribot ¢pm, $8/10 , :
D3-Briice Ditmas, Tony DeCicco, Jack DeSalvo Thu., Oct 4: (
11pm, $8/10 : 1
Mon., Sept 3: Mangaung Voices of South Africa, 9 and 11pm, }
$10/12 : Fri., Oct 5: 4
Tue., Sept 4: Janet Grice Group, 9pm, $8/$10 : : f
: Jonathan Gregg and the Lonesome Dubinairs and Sat., Oct 6: i
Amanda Kramer Band 11pm, $8/10
Wed., Sept 5: . Marc Ribot's Rootless Cosmopolitans 9 and 11pm, Sun., Oct 7:
$10/12 : ;
Thu., Sept 6: > Lydia'Lunch, 9 and 11pm, $8/10 i ; d
Fri., Sept 7: Sonny Sharrock Band, 9 and 12, $9/11 ; Mon., Oct 8:
Sat., Sept 8: The Ordinaires, 9 and 12, $10/$12
Sun., Sept 9: Third Person: Tom Cora, Samm Bennett and Myra Tue., Oct 9: ¢
MelfoE; 9pm $8/10 ' \
Elliott Sharp's 20 Below: Music for 6 keyboards '
11pm;$8/10 Wed., Oct 10: §
Mon., Sept 10: Zusaan Kali Fasteau Trio 7pm, $8/10 ; : :
MyraMelford Trio 9pm, $8/10 TBA 11pm, ¢
Tue., Sept 11: Peter Gordon w/ "Blue" Gene Tyranny, Ned : ,
Sublette, & Joe Gonzalez 9pm, $8/10 g Thu, Oeell: ﬁ
Mathew Shipp, Abdul Wadad, & Wif Dickey 11pm, _‘ : '

; $8/10 o : ;
Wed., Sept 12: Lee Kh!mitz Quartet 9 and 11pm, $10/$12 IS:;’ (C))itt 1123 ' '
Thu., Sept 13: André;w Hill Quintet featuring: Su 1'1' Oct 14:

Fri., Sept 14: Andrew Cyrille, Santi Debriano, Greg Osby, Graham o ; i

Sat., Sept 15: Haynes 9 and 11 each night, $10/12

Sat., Sept 15: The Lopunge Lizards special show at lam, $12/14 Mon.. Oct 15: ;

Sun., Sept 16: Step ‘across the Border: Fred Frith, Tom Cora, ek - _
She;ll'y Hirsch, Ikue Mori, and guests 9 and 11, Tue. Oct 16: v
$10/1 & ’

Mon., Sept 17: Stick%i Summit--An evening of various artists on the Wed.. Oct 17:
Chapman Stick including Chris Cunningham, v :

- ol __Margue Gilmore, Trey Gunn, Frank Jolliffe, . .

Ricflq' d Lainhart, plus more starts at 9pm, $10/12 Thu.. Oct 18:

Tue., Sept. 18: Gary Lucas Solo 9pm : Fri bct 19: B

: Ikue:Mori, Joey Baron, plus, guests 11pm, $8/10 « Sat. 7 Oct 20'_ ¢

Wed., Sept. 19: Glen YVelez 9pm, $8/10 Suf.ll Oct 2'1_ ,;
David J solo from Love and Rockets 11pm, $12/14 v

Thu., Sept 20: Samm Bennett's Chunk 9pm, $8/10 ‘Mon.. Oct 22:
John Sherman Band plus You and What Army % :
11pm, $8/10 i :

Fri., Sept 21: YO LA TENGO, 9 and 12, $10/12 Tue, Oy

Sept 22 thru Sept.27: THE KLEZMER FESTIVAL: e Wed., Oct 24:

Sat., Sept 22: Don!Byron's Music of Mickey Katz 9 and 11, f
$14/16 Thu., Oct 25:

Sun., Sept 23: Dor} 1nyron's Music of Mickey Katz 8:00 and 10:30,
$12/14
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